Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 2

CHILD ARRANGEMENTS ORDERS: AMENDMENTS

PART 1

AMENDMENTS OF THE CHILDREN ACT 1989

- 39 (1) Schedule A1 (enforcement orders) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In paragraphs 4(1), 5(1), 6(1), 7(1), 8(1) and 9(1) and (11)(a) for "contact" substitute "provision of a child arrangements".
 - (3) In paragraphs 4(2)(c), (4)(b) and (5), 6(3) and 9(6) and (10)(a) for "contact", in each place, substitute "child arrangements".
 - (4) In paragraph 9(5) for "the contact" substitute "a provision of the child arrangements".
 - (5) In paragraph 9(10)(b) for "contact order and" substitute "provisions of the child arrangements order and with".